CORONERS ACTS 1962-2020

Notice of Inquest

Coroner’s District: Kildare
Place of Inquest: Athy Courthouse, County Kildare
Date of Inquest: Wednesday, 17th April 2024.

Sitting Commencing at 10.00 am
Hearings

WITHOUT JURY
10.00am

22.243 B Joseph Cahill 23/03/2022  Kildare
10.45 am

22.319B Savannah Berry 30/04/2022  Kildare
11.30 am

22.431B Paula Lawler 29/06/2022  Kildare
12.15 pm

22.443 B Andrew Delmer 6/07/2022 Kildare
1.00 pm

22.453 B Sarah Huntley 11/07/2022  Kildare
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22.507 B

22.688 B

23.326 B

lof2

1.45 pm

George Brophy 11/08/2022
2.30 pm

Anne Marie Kelly 22/11/2022
3.15pm

Karen Brennan 17/06/2023

Kildare

Kildare

Leixlip



